
FIS Cup Men
29th FIS Cup Competition

Oberhof (GER)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

RESULTS TRIAL ROUND

 SAT 26 FEB 2022

START: 14:00

END: 14:37

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Kathol Christian, FIS

TD Hirsch Volkmar, GER

TD Assistant Stahlhut Erik, GER

Chief of Competition Menz Matthias, GER

Judges

Schwarz Michael, GERA

Muench Ruediger, GERB

Boose Hannes, GERC

Gunter Juergen, GERD

Becker Dirk, GERE

Hill Data

K-Point 90 m

Hill Size 100 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 7.00 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 8.00/9.68 Points/m

Bib
Name

BirthdateClub

NSA Speed Dist

Rank Rank

Gate

Points

m/s

Points

Points

Rank

SCHWARZ Sebastian

Wsv Reit im winkl

GER

13 AUG 2003
1

73.584.4

26. 32.

19

 2.0

29.0

25.

-0.21

KLOC Bryce

New York Ski Ed Foundation

USA

28 JUN 2005
2

58.084.3

29. 43.

19

 5.2

1.2

40.

-0.54

GUNDRY Logan

Flying Eagles Ski Club Inc

USA

11 DEC 2002
3

56.084.5

21. 44.

19

-7.1

0.0

43.

 0.89

TURSUNZHANOV Nurshat KAZ

08 FEB 2003
4

68.583.9

37. 38.

19

-9.8

7.2

38.

 1.22

NELLENSCHULTE Lukas

SC Winterberg

GER

29 OCT 2005
5

74.584.6

18. 31.

19

-5.0

24.0

28.

 0.63

ANGERER Alexander

Wsv Djk rastbuechl

GER

14 MAY 2004
6

71.584.6

18. 35.

19

-4.9

18.1

33.

 0.61

GUNDRY Stewart

Flying Eagles Ski Club

USA

18 JUL 2005
7

61.084.4

26. 41.

19

-0.8

1.2

40.

 0.10

HOYER Eric

Sg Nickelhuette aue

GER

31 MAY 2002
8

77.084.8

14. 26.

19

-4.6

29.4

24.

 0.58

FRIES Philipp

SC Ruhpolding

GER

26 DEC 2003
9

68.084.5

21. 39.

19

-0.2

15.8

36.

 0.02

GLYVKA Maxim

Norge Ski Club

USA

26 MAR 2006
10

61.083.4

43. 41.

19

-6.2

0.0

43.

 0.77

TITTEL Adrian

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

21 FEB 2004
11

89.085.3

3. 12.

19

-5.6

52.4

11.

 0.70

KRAVTSOV Sergey KAZ

28 JAN 2002
12

66.584.6

18. 40.

19

-9.6

3.4

39.

 1.20

FUSSI Julian

SC Ruhpolding

GER

22 MAY 2005
13

75.084.5

21. 30.

19

-9.5

20.5

31.

 1.19

HEISKANEN Timi FIN

18 APR 2002
14

84.584.0

36. 16.

19

-12.0

37.0

21.

 1.50

YANIUK Yurii

Verkhovyna Ski School

UKR

02 MAY 2002
15

69.583.1

44. 37.

19

-10.3

8.7

37.

 1.29

BELSHAW Erik

Steamboat Springs winter sports clu

USA

23 AUG 2004
16

81.584.3

29. 19.

19

-7.8

35.2

23.

 0.97

KORCHUK Anton

COP of Winter Sports

UKR

04 AUG 2004
17

73.584.3

29. 32.

19

-8.2

18.8

32.

 1.03

REPELLIN Ari

Chamonix

FRA

18 MAR 2004
18

81.584.5

21. 19.

19

-16.6

26.4

27.

 2.08

GAY Julien

Sc Nanceen

FRA

29 APR 2004
19

79.583.9

37. 24.

19

-21.4

17.6

35.

 2.68

PAGNIER Clovis

RISOUX CLUB CHAUX NEUVE

FRA

13 MAY 2004
20

75.583.8

39. 28.

19

-13.0

18.0

34.

 1.63

TSVIETKOV Denys

Vorokhta Ski School

UKR

29 MAR 2004
21

70.083.6

42. 36.

19

-19.8

0.2

42.

 2.47

STEINBEISSER Simon

Sc Ruhpolding

GER

15 APR 2003
22

83.084.3

29. 18.

19

-10.6

35.4

22.

 1.32
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m/s
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KUISMA Tomas

Puijon Hiihtoseura

FIN

30 JUL 2004
23

84.083.8

39. 17.

19

-10.6

37.4

19.

 1.33

KRZAK Jaroslaw

PKS Olimpijczyk

POL

01 AUG 2000
24

86.084.8

14. 15.

19

-12.1

39.9

17.

 1.51

WROBEL Marcin

Azs Zakopane

POL

01 NOV 2004
25

73.085.2

7. 34.

19

-2.2

23.8

29.

 0.27

PALOSAARI Vilho

Kuusamon Era-Veikot

FIN

20 JUL 2004
26

92.584.7

16. 8.

19

-7.7

57.3

9.

 0.96

KINNUNEN Tuomas

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

27 NOV 2005
27

75.584.1

33. 28.

19

-3.2

27.8

26.

 0.40

AIGNER Xaver

Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC

AUT

06 APR 2002
28

81.584.4

26. 19.

19

-5.7

37.3

20.

 0.71

FUCHS Eric

SC Oberstdorf

GER

08 MAY 2001
29

89.584.9

12. 11.

19

-9.6

49.4

14.

 1.20

JONIAK Klemens

Lks Poroniec poronin

POL

02 MAR 2005
30

76.083.8

39. 27.

19

-9.8

22.2

30.

 1.22

KRAUS Marinus

WSV Oberaudorf

GER

13 FEB 1991
31

80.084.1

33. 23.

19

 4.4

44.4

15.

-0.45

JOJKO Szymon

Wss Wisla

POL

24 JUL 2001
32

80.584.9

12. 22.

19

 1.5

42.5

16.

-0.16

VALTO Kasperi

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

03 JUL 2003
33

87.585.1

10. 13.

19

-4.7

50.3

13.

 0.59

STEINER Maximilian

ASVOE Nordic Team Salzkammergut (NTS)

AUT

04 MAY 1996
34

96.585.2

7. 5.

19

-3.1

69.9

2.

 0.39

OBERSTEINER Louis

Skisprungclub Wiener stadtadler

AUT

10 AUG 2004
35

100.085.3

3. 2.

19

-7.3

72.7

1.

 0.91

GRUSZKA Mateusz

Azs Zakopane

POL

04 APR 2001
36

92.085.5

1. 9.

19

-11.9

52.1

12.

 1.49

HAAS Claudio

Sc Schonach

GER

13 MAR 2001
37

99.084.5

21. 3.

19

-18.2

59.8

8.

 2.27

SCHUSTER Jonas

SV Innsbruck Bergisel

AUT

25 AUG 2003
38

101.085.5

1. 1.

19

-12.6

69.4

3.

 1.57

MEDWED Elias

Sv Innsbruck bergisel

AUT

12 JAN 2002
39

97.085.3

3. 4.

19

-6.2

67.8

5.

 0.78

LEITNER Clemens

Nordic Team Absam-Tirol

AUT

07 NOV 1998
40

91.585.3

3. 10.

19

-1.2

61.8

7.

 0.15

RESINGER Peter

SV Schwarzach

AUT

28 JUN 2000
41

87.584.7

16. 13.

19

 1.5

56.5

10.

-0.16

RUPITSCH Markus

KSG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

08 NOV 1997
42

94.585.0

11. 6.

19

-0.1

68.9

4.

 0.01

WOERGOETTER Marco

Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC

AUT

16 OCT 2002
43

94.085.2

7. 7.

19

-0.8

67.2

6.

 0.10

SCHWANN Mika

KSG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

30 JUL 1999
44

79.084.1

33. 25.

19

-0.4

37.6

18.

 0.05

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

partly cloudy 10 86 -0.54  0.84  2.68Trial round
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Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

Trial round  19 44 0 83.1 84.5101.0 85.556.0 80.3 44/8 44/8 44/8
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